WCC TOURISM GRANT

Supplier

Hamilton Rouse
ArtAttack
CtrlAltComplete
Creative Touch Design

Services

Website population JPC Town Site
Artworks for Town Businesses
Web software and hosting charges
Bus shelter Inserts [Des&Build]
Totals

Contribution to A3400 Signage
Grant Value

Cost [Net]

1,000.00
1,000.00

399.99

904.00
3,303.99
3,196.01
6,500.00

WCC have been informed on this spend and we thank them for this wonderful
contribution to get Henley on the map!

Parish Clerk



